Department of Community Medicine

LECTURE TIME TABLE
| MBBS Batch 2022-2023
December 2023
Sr. No Date Time Topic Faculty
; I8 02/12/2023 8-9 am | Introduction to Nutrition Micronutrients/ | Dr. Madhura
Macronutrients Ashturkar
Small Group teaching/ Practical
Sr.No | Date Time Batch Subject Faculty
j 9 02/12/2023 | 10.00am- | A Nutritional Dr. Ashlesha
1.00pm Demonstration Il - & | Dandekar
g Nutassessment | pr Apiket Mathesul
Mrs. Sakhu Damse
16/12/2023 | 10.00am- | B Dr. Aniket Mathesul
. 3 1.00pm Mrs. Sakhu Damse
30/12/2023 | 10.00am- | A Current National/ Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
4. 1.00pm state Level status of
various health
indicators
demographic trends
in India
Family Adoption
- Sr. No Date Time Batch Subject Faculty
1. 02/12/2023 | 10.00am- | B Family Adoption Dr. Oshin Agarwal
1.00pm Dr. Sadhana
Bhangare
- 16/12/2023 | 10.00am- | A Dr. Ashlesha
1.00pm Dandekar
Dr. Vidya Pawar
3 30/12/2023 | 10.00am- | B Family Adoption Dr. Aniket Mathesul
1.00pm Dr. Pralhad Patil
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>ARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Timetable 11/ | MBBS (2022 CBME Batch)

Time Lecture/ | Topic Faculty
SGL/
SDL
Monday 1.30pmto |SGL Introductionto Dr. Ashlesha
4.30 pm Community Medicine Dandekar
Dr. Vidya
Pawar
Wednesday | 9.00amto |L Introduction to Dr.S.V.
10.00 am Community Medicine Chincholikar
Friday 1.30pmto | SGL Introduction to Dr. Ashlesha
4.30 pm Community Medicine Dandekar
Dr. Pralhad
Patil
~ Monday SGL: Batch D, E, F
- Friday SGL: Batch A, B, C @p)
_ S
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Department of Community Medicine
Clinical Posting Time Table (Batch 2022 -23)
I/ MBBS Batch-A  Roll No 1 to 37

Venue: Demo room/Ward/ Adopted village

Time: 10am to 1.00 pm

Sr. | Date Day Topic Faculty Integration
No.
1 18/12/2023 | Monday Introduction to family Health | Dr. Maya
Survey & Case taking Kshirsagar
2 19/12/2023 | Tuesday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Medicine
Ashturkar
3 | 20/12/2023 | Wednesday | Family Health Survey Dr. Aniket, Dr. Oshin
MSW Shilpa
4 21/12/2023 | Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Vidya
MSW Shilpa
5 22/12/2023 | Friday Family Health Survey & Dr. Pralhad
. Health education activity MSW Shilpa
6 25/12/2023 | Monday Family Health Analysis Dr. Swati Raje
Dr. Sadhana
7 26/12/2023 | Tuesday Family Health Survey All Faculty
Presentation
8 27/12/2023 | Wednesday | Leprosy Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Dermatology
9 28/12/2023 | Thursday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Aastha Pandey Medicine,
Pediatrics
10 | 29/12/2023 | Friday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Madhura Pediatrics
Ashturkar
I1 | 01/01/2024 | Monday HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr.S.V Medicine
Chincholikar
12 | 02/01/2024 | Tuesday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey | Medicine
13 | 03/01/2024 | Wednesday | Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza | Dr. Ratna Majumdar | Pediatrics
14 | 04/01/2024 | Thursday Rabies Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Medicine
15 | 05/01/2024 | Friday Dengue Dr. Maya Medicine
, Kshirsagar
16 | 08/01/2024 | Monday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. S.J. Kulkarni Medicine
’ 17 | 09/01/2024 | Tuesday Tuberculosis Dr.S.V Respiratory
| Chincholikar Medicine
18 | 10/01/2024 | Wednesday | Poliomyelitis Dr. Madhura Pediatrics,
Ashturkar Medicine
19 | 11/01/2024 | Thursday | Quiz and Journal Completion | Dr. Madhura
Ashturkar, Dr.
Ashlesha Dandekar
All PGs
120172024 Friday Examination All faculty
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